CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT - LOCAL COMMITTEE STATE OF WISCONSIN Page 1 of

..'_Oﬁ‘fce.vse Only -
Note: Use of this form is required by the Ethics Commission far reporting campaign finance s b
activity. Completion of this form is mandatery for local committees. It is not the Commission's
intention to use any personally identifiable information from this form for any other purpose.
Is this report an amendment? Yes
COMMITTEE IDENTIFICATION s
| Corn.mittee MName | Friends of Réyhainio Boynes
Mailing Address PO Box 1885 Milwaukee, V| 53201
Email|rayamke @gmail.com | Daytime Phone | (414)340-0527
FILING PERIOD ' ' EEYR T
Report Yeér 2024
Is this a Termination Report? No
January Continuing 07/01/2024 - 12/31/2024
SUMMARY OF MONETARY RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS | . X
This Period Year-to-Date "SR e
Beginning Cash On-Hand| $ 2457.19
1. Money Received (Receipts)
1-A. Monstary Contributions from Individuals $ -
1-8. Monetary Contributions from Committees (Transfers-in) % =
1-C. Other Incomea and Commercial Loans 3 417.81
Total Monetary Receipts| $ 417.81 | § .
2. Money Spent (Dishursements)
2-A. Gross Monetary Expenditures 5 809 .55
2-B. Monetary Contributions to Committees (Transfers-Out) $ -
Total Monetary Disbursements| $ 90955 | $ -
Ending Cash On-Hand | § 1,965.45
SUMMARY OF OUTSTANDING DEBTS iy s b e ¥ ki
3-A. Incurred Obligations (Unpaid Bills)
3-B. Qutstanding Loan Balance

! cerify that | have examined this report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct, and complete.

— LhrawndvraVernon | [ 5[ 2025~

Si o flate or treasyrer Print Name Date

Form: CF-2LE (Rev. 04/2019) Prescribed by State of Wisconsin, Ethics Commission



Disbursements Schedule 2-A

Gross Monetary Expenditures

Page 1 of

Mam

07/16/2024 Pryme Solutions LLC,

712512024
8/26/2024
09/25/2024
10/25/2024
11/25/2024

12/26/2024
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WIX.COM
WIX.CCM
WIX.COM
WIX.COM
WIX.COM

WIX.COM

otk il

1637 North Mayflower Court
500 Terry A. Francois
Boulevard, 6th Floar
500 Terry A. Francois
Boulevard, 6th Floor
500 Terry A. Francois
Boulevard, 6th Floor
500 Terry A. Francois
Boulevard, 6th Floor
500 Terry A. Francois
Boulevard, 6th Ficor
500 Terry A. Francois
Boulevard, 6th Fleor

Mihua;.ulltee
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

San Frangisco

CA

CA

CA

CA

53205

94158

94158

94158

84158

94158

94158

Reporting Services

Website Hosting
Website Hosling
Website Hosting
Website Hosting
Website Hosting

Website Hosting
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55555
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00

59.00



Income Schedule 1-C Other Income and Commercial Loans Page 1 of

. [ne
Checks from previous
7/5/2024 Deposit reparting cycle 3 278.54
Checks from previaus
772412024 Deposit reparting cycle $ 139.27
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